INDIANA STATE UNIVERSITY

START TIME END TIME EVENT NAME
FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 27th

LOCATION RESPONSIBLE UNIT(S) DESCRIPTION

4:00pm

4:00pm

7:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

9:00pm

Hulman Memorial
Global Family Weekend Student Union
7th Floor

Project Success
Returning Student
Persistence in
Excellence Ceremony

Hulman Memorial
Student Union,
Dede Il and Ill

Hulman Memorial
Trivia Student Union,
Dede |

Multicultural Services
and Programs

Project Success

SELF Office

Experience the warmth
and togetherness of
‘Global Family Weekend,
where international
students unite to
celebrate their unique
cultures, enjoy cultural
cuisines, and foster a
sense of belonging in our
global family.

Join Project Success to
celebrate our returning
students and their Spring
2024 success! (RSVP
Preferred)

Test your knowledge

as a family. Join us for
an unforgettable trivia
night on topics including
Indiana State University,
sports, pop culture, food,
and general knowledge.
A popcorn bar will be
provided!

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 28th

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:30am

4:00pm

1:00pm

11:00am

11:00am
12:00pm
12:00pm

12:00pm

11:00am

Student Recreation
Center

Student Recreation
Center

Starbucks Happy Hour  Starbucks

Honors College

Welcome Breakfast Pickerl Hall Lobby

Alumni Association Fountain
Check-In, Photo Booth,

and Football Ticket Fountain
Sale

Indiana State Family .
Swag Sale Fountain
Music by the Fountain  Fountain
Pumpkin Painting Fountain

Campus Recreation

Sodexo

Honors College

Alumni Association

New Student Orientation

New Student Orientation

Student Media/WZIS-FM

Student Government
Association

Come over to the Student
Recreation Center for
family-friendly games!
Guest fee waived.

Specialty drinks
discounted!

Please join the Honors
College as they host a
small breakfast reception
to celebrate Family
Weekend! Stop by to

say hello, grab some
breakfast, and meet
fellow Honors families
and faculty!

While quantities last.



START TIME END TIME EVENT NAME

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 28th (CONT.)

LOCATION

RESPONSIBLE UNIT(S)

DESCRIPTION

9:30am

9:30am

9:30am

10:00am

10:00am

10:00am

10:00am

10:00am

10:00am

10:00am

10:00am

11:30am

11:00am

11:30am

6:30pm

3:00pm

12:00pm

12:00pm

12:00pm

12:00pm

12:00pm

12:00pm

Project Success

and 21st Century
Scholar Breakfast and
Bridge Week Review
Presentation

Career Services: Shop.
Snap. Serve.

Tree Trivia

Sycamore Dining

Annual Bat Festival

College of Arts &
Sciences Open House

College of Health
& Human Services
Open House

Scott College of
Business Open House

Academic
Achievement Awards

Bailey College

of Engineering &
Technology Open
House

Family Weekend Bingo

Normal Hall Rotunda

Career Center

Starbucks

Sycamore Dining

Science Building

Science Building
Landing/

Fountain (weather
permitting)/Inside
Science Building
(rain)

Arena Spine

Federal Hall

Hulman Memorial
Student Union,
Dedell/Ill

Technology Building

Hulman Memorial

Student Union,
Dede |

Project Success and 21st
Century Scholars

Career Center

New Student Orientation

Sodexo

Center for Bat Research,
Outreach, and Conservation

College of Arts & Sciences

Dean’s Office

Charles E. Brown African
American Cultural Center

Residence Hall
Association

21st Century Scholars, in
partnership with Project
Success, will host a
continental breakfast

and coffee bar, and will
present information about
the 21st Century Scholars
Achieve program.

Pop into the Career
Center to shop the
professional Clothing
Closet, take an on-
demand headshot in
our photo booth, and
learn how we support
your student in landing
a career after their time
at Indiana State! (Family
members and students
are welcome to take their
pictures.)

Join us to test your
skills on Indiana State
University and Terre
Haute trivia! We will host
a round of trivia on the
half hour.

Come enjoy a meal at
Sycamore Dining!

The annual Indiana Bat
Festival in the Science
Building is hosted by
The Center for Bat
Research, Outreach,
and Conservation.

Join the Residence Hall
Association (RHA) for a
game (or two or three)
of BINGO! This will be

a family-fun event with
prizes anyone in the
family would love!



START TIME END TIME EVENT NAME LOCATION RESPONSIBLE UNIT(S) DESCRIPTION

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 28th (CONT.)

Join the Bayh College of
Education for a Tailgate
Open House! Learn
more about the college,
and enjoy hamburgers,
hotdogs, and family-
friendly games!

Bayh College of University Hall

10:30am 12:00pm  E4(ication Open House  Atrium

Indiana State
1:00pm Sycamores vs Houston Memorial Stadium Indiana State Athletics
Christian Huskies

Join us in Dede II/Ill for
a showing of the movie

o . Hulman Memorial Inside Out 2 with Indiana
6:30pm 9:30pm I\Pﬂrz\gizsr:?ht S s Student Union, Family Programming State University President
Dede II/111 Mike Godard! Popcorn,
candy, and drinks
included!
Student Ensemble
. . Series: University . - .
7:30pm 9:00pm Symphony Orchestra Tilson Auditorium School of Music
Concert

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 29th

Come enjoy a meal at

10:00am 2:00pm Sycamore Dining Sycamore Dining Sodexo Sycamore Dining!

Linda Luebke Strings

Festival Final Concert Tilson Auditorium School of Music

4:00pm 5:00pm



