INDIANA STATE UNIVERSITY FAMILY WEEKEND SCHEDULE 2024

START TIME	END TIME	EVENT NAME	LOCATION	RESPONSIBLE UNIT(S)	DESCRIPTION
FRIDAY, SEPT	EMBER 27th				
4:00pm	6:00pm	Global Family Weekend	Hulman Memorial Student Union 7th Floor	Multicultural Services and Programs	Experience the warmth and togetherness of 'Global Family Weekend,' where international students unite to celebrate their unique cultures, enjoy cultural cuisines, and foster a sense of belonging in our global family.
4:00pm	6:00pm	Project Success Returning Student Persistence in Excellence Ceremony	Hulman Memorial Student Union, Dede II and III	Project Success	Join Project Success to celebrate our returning students and their Spring 2024 success! (RSVP Preferred)
7:00pm	9:00pm	Trivia	Hulman Memorial Student Union, Dede I	SELF Office	Test your knowledge as a family. Join us for an unforgettable trivia night on topics including Indiana State University, sports, pop culture, food, and general knowledge. A popcorn bar will be provided!
SATURDAY, S	EPTEMBER 2	8th			
8:00am	4:00pm	Student Recreation	Student Recreation	Campus Recreation	Come over to the Student Recreation Center for family friendly gameel

8:00am	4:00pm	Student Recreation Center	Student Recreation Center	Campus Recreation	Recreation Center for family-friendly games! Guest fee waived.
8:30am	1:00pm	Starbucks Happy Hour	Starbucks	Sodexo	Specialty drinks discounted!
9:00am	11:00am	Honors College Welcome Breakfast	Pickerl Hall Lobby	Honors College	Please join the Honors College as they host a small breakfast reception to celebrate Family Weekend! Stop by to say hello, grab some breakfast, and meet fellow Honors families and faculty!
9:00am	11:00am	Alumni Association	Fountain	Alumni Association	
9:00am	12:00pm	Check-In, Photo Booth, and Football Ticket Sale	Fountain	New Student Orientation	
9:00am	12:00pm	Indiana State Family Swag Sale	Fountain	New Student Orientation	While quantities last.
9:00am	12:00pm	Music by the Fountain	Fountain	Student Media/WZIS-FM	
9:30am	11:00am	Pumpkin Painting	Fountain	Student Government Association	

START TIME	END TIME	EVENT NAME	LOCATION	RESPONSIBLE UNIT(S)	DESCRIPTION
SATURDAY, S	EPTEMBER 2	8th (CONT.)			
9:30am	11:30am	Project Success and 21st Century Scholar Breakfast and Bridge Week Review Presentation	Normal Hall Rotunda	Project Success and 21st Century Scholars	21st Century Scholars, in partnership with Project Success, will host a continental breakfast and coffee bar, and will present information about the 21st Century Scholars Achieve program.
9:30am	11:00am	Career Services: Shop. Snap. Serve.	Career Center	Career Center	Pop into the Career Center to shop the professional Clothing Closet, take an on- demand headshot in our photo booth, and learn how we support your student in landing a career after their time at Indiana State! (Family members and students are welcome to take their pictures.)
9:30am	11:30am	Tree Trivia	Starbucks	New Student Orientation	Join us to test your skills on Indiana State University and Terre Haute trivia! We will host a round of trivia on the half hour.
10:00am	6:30pm	Sycamore Dining	Sycamore Dining	Sodexo	Come enjoy a meal at Sycamore Dining!
10:00am	3:00pm	Annual Bat Festival	Science Building	Center for Bat Research, Outreach, and Conservation	The annual Indiana Bat Festival in the Science Building is hosted by The Center for Bat Research, Outreach, and Conservation.
10:00am	12:00pm	College of Arts & Sciences Open House	Science Building Landing/ Fountain (weather permitting)/Inside Science Building (rain)	College of Arts & Sciences Dean's Office	
10:00am	12:00pm	College of Health & Human Services Open House	Arena Spine		
10:00am	12:00pm	Scott College of Business Open House	Federal Hall		
10:00am	12:00pm	Academic Achievement Awards	Hulman Memorial Student Union, Dedell/III	Charles E. Brown African American Cultural Center	
10:00am	12:00pm	Bailey College of Engineering & Technology Open House	Technology Building		
10:00am	12:00pm	Family Weekend Bingo	Hulman Memorial Student Union, Dede I	Residence Hall Association	Join the Residence Hall Association (RHA) for a game (or two or three) of BINGO! This will be a family-fun event with prizes anyone in the family would love!

START TIME	END TIME	EVENT NAME	LOCATION	RESPONSIBLE UNIT(S)	DESCRIPTION
SATURDAY, SE	EPTEMBER 2	8th (CONT.)			
10:30am	12:00pm	Bayh College of Education Open House	University Hall Atrium		Join the Bayh College of Education for a Tailgate Open House! Learn more about the college, and enjoy hamburgers, hotdogs, and family- friendly games!
1:00pm		Indiana State Sycamores vs Houston Christian Huskies	Memorial Stadium	Indiana State Athletics	
6:30pm	9:30pm	Movie Night with the President	Hulman Memorial Student Union, Dede II/III	Family Programming	Join us in Dede II/III for a showing of the movie Inside Out 2 with Indiana State University President Mike Godard! Popcorn, candy, and drinks included!
7:30pm	9:00pm	Student Ensemble Series: University Symphony Orchestra Concert	Tilson Auditorium	School of Music	

00110/11,021						
10:00am	2:00pm	Sycamore Dining	Sycamore Dining	Sodexo	Come enjoy a meal at Sycamore Dining!	
4:00pm	5:00pm	Linda Luebke Strings Festival Final Concert	Tilson Auditorium	School of Music		